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Red Division

*Los Angeles Chargers 7
Rhy

BMEESNY2550
Ceedeez Nuts

Blue Division

Peter the Anteater
Super Flex 2024-1
Tiger Bait DynastySF1
Pointers SF3

White Division

AC38 Dyn2
HakeemiSawiConquered
32 He Hate Me5,7

New York

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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